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AN ACT to appropriate moneys from the treasury to the Depart-
ment of Labor for cooperation with the federal government in
maintaining the West Virginia State Employment Service.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

Section 1. Tt appearing from a statement of the revenues
2 and appropriations for the fiscal years one thousand nine
3 hundred thirty-five—one thousand nine hundred thirty-six,
4 and one thousand nine hundred thirty-six—one thousand

nine hundred thirty-seven, that there remains in the treasury,

o}

6 state fund general revenue, revenue in excess of the amount
7 Thereby appropriated, there is hereby appropriated from the
8 state fund general revenue to the department of labor for the

9 fiscal year one thousand nine hundred thirty-six—one thou-
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sand nine hundred thirty-seven, the sum of three thousand
five hundred dollars, to be expended upon the requisition of
the Commissioner of Lahor for the maintenance of West Vir-

A

ginia Employment Service in cooperation with the Depart-

ment of Labor of the United States.
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The Joint Committee on Fnrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.
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